
Pharmacy Name Address Town Postcode Phone Number Fri 23 Dec Sat 24 Dec
Christmas Day 

Sun 25 Dec
Boxing Day BH 

Mon 26 Dec
 BH Tue 27 Dec Wed 28 Dec Thu 29 Dec Fri 30 Dec Sat 31st Dec

New Years Day 
Sun 01 January 

 BH Mon 02 
January

Tue 03 January

Charmouth Pharmacy The Street Charmouth DT6 6PX 01297 560261
09:00-13:00
14:00-17:30

09:00-13:00 Closed Closed Closed
09:00-13:00
14:00-17:30

09:00-13:00
14:00-17:30

09:00-13:00
14:00-17:30

09:00-13:00 Closed Closed
09:00-13:00
14:00-17:30

Boots Pharmacy 45 Broad Street Lyme Regis DT7 3QF 01297 442026
09:00-13:00
14:00-17:30

09:00-13:00
14:00-17:00

Closed Closed Closed
09:00-13:00
14:00-17:30

09:00-13:00
14:00-17:30

09:00-13:00
14:00-17:30

09:00-13:00
14:00-17:00

Closed Closed
09:00-13:00
14:00-17:30

LloydsPharmacy Uplyme Road, Lyme Regis DT7 3LS 01297 442981 09:00-18:00 09:00-12:30 Closed Closed Closed 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-12:30 Closed Closed 09:00-18:00

Boots Pharmacy Trinity Square Axminster EX13 5AP 01297 32288 09:00-13:45
14:45-17:00

09:00-17:00 Closed Closed Closed
09:00-13:45
14:45-17:00

09:00-13:45
14:45-17:00

09:00-13:45
14:45-17:00

09:00-17:00 Closed Closed
09:00-13:45
14:45-17:00

Morton's Pharmacy Trinity Square Axminster EX13 5AP 01297 32115
09:00-13:00
14:00-17:30
(18:00 oohs)

09:00-13:00 Closed Closed Closed
09:00-13:00
14:00-17:30

09:00-13:00
14:00-17:30
(18:00 oohs)

09:00-13:00
14:00-17:30
(18:00 oohs)

09:00-13:00 Closed Closed
09:00-13:00
14:00-17:30


